休士頓臺灣松年學院2023秋季註冊報名表  www.htisc.org email: htisc@htisc.org
HTISC 2023 Fall Semester Registration Form
5855 Sovereign Dr. Ste G, Houston, Texas 77036 Phone: (713)272-8989/Fax:(713)272-8112
請以正楷填寫 PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY
	First Name

英文名
	Last Name
英文姓
	Emergency Contact
緊急連絡資料:

Relative Name □配偶□子女□兄弟姐妹□朋友

	Chinese Name中文姓名

	姓名Name：

電話：Phone No.

地址：Address
電子信箱e-mail:

 

	生日 DOB (MM/DD/YY) 
	Phone No.聯絡電話
	

	地址Address

	

	City
城市
	State
州
	Zip郵遞區號
	手機聯絡電話Cell Phone No.


	舊生Student ID No.

	介紹人Introducer

	e-Mail電子郵箱(無論個人電子信箱或能夠被通知到的親友信箱皆可)
*

	Officer Use
經辨人
	Date
日期    月    日2023
	


Complete this form and mail it with your check payable to HTISC:
 Registration fee $20.00, Tuition $120.00, Lunch $300.00 Student Union $15.00 (Donation 樂捐$ ​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​ ​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​_________________ )
Fall Semester 2023

Aug. 12, 2023, Saturday, Faculty Meeting………….…... 2023年秋季學期教授會議

Aug. 24, 2023, Thursday, 2023 Fall Semester Opening Ceremony…. 2023秋季學期開學典禮

Aug. 25, 2023, Friday, orientation …………秋季學期全校師生訓練

Aug. 28, 2023, Monday, Fall Class begins …………秋季學期第ㄧ天.
Sept.4, 2023, Monday, Labor Day（USA & Canada）…...勞動節no class（工作神聖）
Sept. 16/17 HTISC Arts Exhibition…雙十花藝展攬在僑教中心
Sept. 23, Saturday, Taiwan Yes台灣夜市…...休士頓基督教大學(前HBU)
Sept.29, 2023, Friday, Mid-Autumn Festival 中秋節

October 8, 2023, Sunday, Golf Tournament …….……學院20th Anni十九屆高爾夫球募款

Oct. 9-12, 2023, Monday-Thursday, Fall Semester Break…秋季假期停課 (No Class)-
Oct. 25, 2023, Wednesday, HTISC Volunteers Day 
Nov.5, 2023.Sunday............Daylight Savings 夏令時間結束

Nov. 7, 2023, Tuesday, Election Day………選舉日（請參與選舉盡公民權利義務）
Nov. 22, 2023, Wednesday, Thanksgiving Potluck……. 慶祝感恩節謝師百樂餐
Nov. 24, 2023, Thursday, Thanksgiving Day (No Class) ……感恩節停課

Dec. 13, 2023, Wednesday, Last day of Classes…………………本學期上課最後一日

Dec. 14, 2023, Thursday, …Closing Ceremony at HTISC Hall  

Dec.15, 2023 –Jan. 25, 2024 Winter Break……寒假 (Dec. 25 2023, Monday, Christmas Day……聖誕節)
Spring Semester 2024

Jan. 01, 2024, Monay, New Year Day …………………… 西元2024新年元旦

Jan. 06, 2024, Saturday, Faculty Meeting……………2023春季學期教授會議

Jan. 11, 2024, Thursday, Open House/Spring Semester Opening Ceremony…春季學期開學典禮.
Jan.15, 2024, Monday, Martin Luther King Jr. Day No Classes

Feb. 10, 2024, Chinese New Year …農曆年春節【龍】
March 10, 2024, Daylight Saving……………. 日光節約時間.  

March 4-10 ,2024 Mon-Thursday., Spring Semester Break…春季假期停課 (No Classes) 

March 29, Good Friday, 受難節 March 31, 2024, Sunday, Easter…… 復活節
May 12, 2024, Sunday   HTISC Mother’s Day Celebration慶祝母親節

May 15, 2024, Wednesday, Last day of Classes…………………本學期上課最後一日
May 16, 2024, Thursday, ……Spring Semester Closing Ceremony  
May 17, 2022....August 23, 2024   Summer Vacation 暑期休假 
June 10-Aug 8, 2024, Summer School………暑期學校
**August 22, 2024, Thursday, Fall Semester Opening Ceremony……秋季學期開學典禮
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	姓名﹕                                    學生ID﹕

	時間／星期
	週一
	週二
	週三
	週四

	08:00-09:00
	  ○晨間自由運動
	  ○太極拳

	09:30-11:00
	 ○健康諮詢
	○西文(M)
	○日○日會○西(B)
	 ○讚美操09:00-10:00

	10:10-11:00
	○HTISC合唱團
	○日文(話家常)
	○漫遊中東
	 ○原點療法 ○鋼琴(初)

	11:10-12:00
	 
	○園藝/世說新語
	○專題:台俗/文化 ○英文
	○鋼琴(進階)

	12:00-13:00
	午餐﹙社團活動﹚

	 
	

	13:00-14:00
	○手機應用
	○插花
	○氣道書法
	○樂器 Flute 

	14:10-15:30
	○繪畫
	
	○橋牌   ○麻將
	○手工藝

	14:40-15:30
	 
	○舞蹈
	○高爾夫
	 

	15:40-16:30
	課後自由時間 Free time on campus

	
	Wednesday: Golf class at 2:30pm takes place at Sharpstown Golf Course 
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[Type here]


